DLG-Spitzenbetriebe

Reproduktionskosten in Abh&dngigkeit von Milchleistung und Reproduktionsrate

Repro-Rate

in % 10000
20 5,60
25 7,00
30 8,40
35 9,80
40 11,20

Kosten der Jungviehaufzucht
Kosten/PE

Kosten/
Haltungstag

Kosten/
Monat

EKA

11000
5,09
6,36
7,64
8,91

10,18

2800

3,54

106

26,4

12000
4,67
5,83
7,00

8,17

Milchleistungsniveau

10000
4,88

6,10

9,76

11000
4,44
5,55
6,65
7,76

8,87

2440

3,09

93

26,3

12000
4,07

5,08

10000
4,75

5,94

11000
4,32
5,40

6,48

2375

3,02

91

26,2

12000
3,96
4,95
5,94
6,93

7,92
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